Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Lenovo

Dell

Hp

Asus

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

158,40

298,80

333,60

406,80

418,80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



